
Agreement Type Category Count

Sponsored Research Agreement 6763

Outgoing Subaward 4124

Non-Disclosure Agreement 2103

Material Transfer Agreement 861

Other 854

Other Unfunded Agreement 519

Data Transfer and Use Agreement 418

Consortium 295

Master Research Agreement 229 16166

Agreement Types for Completed Negotiations
FY2022-FYTD2026 (thru Period 5)

* Other includes General Questions and Misc Agreements.  Other Unfunded 
includes agreements like CRADAs, MOUs, Teaming, EPAs, IPMPs and Unfunded 
Research Collaborations

Note: Agreement Types Office of Global Parnerships, Research Security & Export 
Controls, Technology Control Plan are excluded

42%

26%

13%

5%

5%

3%
3% 2% 1%

Sponsored Research 
Agreement

Outgoing Subaward

Non-Disclosure 
Agreement

Material Transfer 
Agreement

Other

Other Unfunded 
Agreement

Data Transfer and Use 
Agreement

Consortium Master Research 
Agreement


	5 Years Agreement Summary

